
Season subscribers get the best seats at the best price and enjoy generous exchange privileges 
throughout the year. Select the series that’s right for you: save 25% with the Everything Ticket 
and enjoy the entire lineup; save 20% when you select one or more of our curated Fixed Series; 
or save 10% when you Pick 5 or more performances of your choice.

SUBSCRIBER BENEFITS

+� Save up to 25% off regular ticket prices, depending on series.  
(Exclusions apply.)

+ �Exchange tickets to any other performance in the UGA Presents season, subject to 
availability and price difference (if applicable).

+ Priority access to performances added during the season.

+ Complimentary reprints for misplaced tickets.

QUESTIONS? 

Call the Performing Arts Center Box Office at (706) 542-4400  
for help completing your order.

2021–22 SUBSCRIPTION ORDER FORM

CELEBRATING

EST. 1996
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SERIES PACKAGES

MASTERWORKS
•  Leonidas Kavakos, violin 

 Yuja Wang, piano
•  Sharon Isbin, guitar  

Jessica Rivera, soprano
•  The King’s Singers
•  Joshua Bell, violin
•  Atlanta Symphony Orchestra (Mar 4)
•  Edgar Meyer and The Scottish Ensemble
•  Atlanta Symphony Orchestra (May 1)

ENCOUNTERS
•  Time for Three
•  Béla Fleck and Abigail Washburn
•  The Kingdom Choir
•  Jazz at Lincoln Center Orchestra  

with Wynton Marsalis
•  Ricky Skaggs and Kentucky Thunder
•  Momix
•  Branford Marsalis Quartet
•  Anaïs Mitchell + Bonny Light Horseman

•  An Evening with Ira Glass
•  Ukulele Orchestra of Great Britain
•  The Milk Carton Kids
•  Audra McDonald

WORLD STAGE
•  Ranky Tanky with Dom Flemons
•  Nobuntu
•  Ballet Folklórico de México  

de Amalia Hernandez
•  Lúnasa
•  Sierra Hull + Justin Moses

FRANKLIN COLLEGE  
CHAMBER MUSIC SERIES

•  Doric String Quartet  
with Jonathan Biss, piano

•  Trio con Brio Copenhagen
•  Danish String Quartet
•  Chamber Music Society of Lincoln Center
•  Pacifica Quartet  

with Anthony McGill, clarinet

OFF-BROADWAY
•  The World of Musicals
•  Mnozil Brass
•  Voctave

Subscribe Today
to save up to 25% off single ticket prices and guarantee the best seats  
to sold-out performances!

Questions?
Call the Performing Arts Center Box Office at  
(706) 542-4400 for help completing your order.
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2021-22 Subscription Ticket Order Form

STEP 1: Select Your Fixed Series Subscription(s) – Save 20%
Please indicate your series choices below. If you prefer to create your own 
custom series of any five or more performances, go to Step 2 now.

MASTERWORKS	 Qty	 Price	 Amount
Orchestra Center	 ________  @ $439.20	  $_____________
Orchestra Left	 ________  @ $391.20	  $_____________
Orchestra Right	 ________  @ $383.20	  $_____________
Orchestra Rear 1	 ________  @ $367.20	  $_____________
Orchestra Rear 2	 ________  @ $315.20	  $_____________
Balcony Front	 ________  @ $367.20	  $_____________
Balcony Center	 ________  @ $319.20	  $_____________
Balcony Rear	 ________  @ $263.20	  $_____________
Gallery	 ________  @ $319.20	  $_____________

ENCOUNTERS 	 Qty	 Price	 Amount
Orchestra Center	 ________  @ $699.20	 $_____________
Orchestra Side	 ________  @ $591.20	 $_____________
Orchestra Rear 1	 ________  @ $555.20	 $_____________
Orchestra Rear 2	 ________  @ $499.20	 $_____________
Balcony Front	 ________  @ $539.20	 $_____________
Balcony Center	 ________  @ $483.20	  $_____________
Balcony Rear	 ________  @ $387.20	 $_____________
Gallery	 ________  @ $447.20	 $_____________

FRANKLIN COLLEGE CHAMBER MUSIC 	 Qty	 Price	 Amount
Orchestra Center	 ________  @ $176.00	 $_____________
Orchestra Side 	 ________  @ $144.00	 $_____________
Orchestra Rear 1	 ________  @ $160.00	 $_____________
Orchestra Rear 2	 ________  @ $112.00	 $_____________

Pricing for members of Franklin College Chamber Music Society for the 2021-22 season:
Orchestra Center	 ________  @ $156.00	 $_____________
Orchestra Side 	 ________  @ $128.00	 $_____________
Orchestra Rear 1	 ________  @ $140.00	 $_____________
Orchestra Rear 2	 ________  @ $100.00	 $_____________

WORLD STAGE	 Qty	 Price	 Amount
Orchestra Center	 ________  @ $228.00	 $_____________
Orchestra Side	 ________  @ $188.00	 $_____________
Orchestra Rear 1	 ________  @ $180.00	 $_____________
Orchestra Rear 2	 ________  @ $140.00	 $_____________
Balcony Front	 ________  @ $180.00	 $_____________
Balcony Center	 ________  @ $140.00	 $_____________
Balcony Rear	 ________  @ $132.00	 $_____________  
Gallery	 ________  @ $148.00	 $_____________

OFF-BROADWAY	 Qty	 Price	 Amount
Orchestra Center	 ________  @ $139.20	 $_____________
Orchestra Side	 ________  @ $115.20	 $_____________
Orchestra Rear 1	 ________  @ $123.20	 $_____________
Orchestra Rear 2	 ________  @   $99.20	 $_____________
Balcony Front	 ________  @ $119.20	 $_____________
Balcony Center	 ________  @   $95.20	 $_____________
Balcony Rear	 ________  @   $71.20	 $_____________
Gallery	 ________  @ $111.20	 $_____________

EVERYTHING TICKET  Save 25%!	 Qty	 Price	 Amount
Orchestra Center	 _______ @ $1,576.50	 $_____________
Orchestra Left	 _______ @ $1,340.25	 $_____________
Orchestra Right	 _______ @ $1,332.75	 $_____________
Orchestra Rear 1	 _______ @ $1,299.00	 $_____________
Orchestra Rear 2	 _______ @ $1,092.75	 $_____________
Balcony Front	 _______ @ $1,250.25	 $_____________
Balcony Center	 _______ @ $1,062.75	 $_____________
Balcony Rear	 _______ @    $890.25	 $_____________
Gallery	 _______ @ $1,081.50	 $_____________

Please enter your total for Step 1  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  A $	

Next, add single tickets to performances outside your fixed series in Step 2.

3 of 5



______Doric String Quartet with Jonathan Biss  
          (Free, General Admission)
______Time for Three                                                       $45.00     $36.00     $45.00     $27.00     $45.00     $36.00     $27.00     $36.00
______Béla Fleck and Abigail Washburn                           $60.30     $51.30     $42.30     $42.30     $42.30     $42.30     $33.30     $33.30
______Leonidas Kavakos and Yuja Wang                          $89.10     $80.10     $71.10     $71.10     $71.10     $71.10     $53.10     $53.10
______Ranky Tanky with Dom Flemons                              $49.50     $40.50     $40.50     $31.50     $40.50     $31.50     $31.50     $31.50
______Sharon Isbin and Jessica Rivera                              $45.00     $36.00     $45.00     $31.50     $45.00     $36.00     $27.00     $36.00
______The Kingdom Choir                                               $54.00     $45.00     $36.00     $36.00     $36.00     $36.00     $27.00     $27.00
______JLCO with Wynton Marsalis                                   $89.10     $80.10     $71.10     $71.10     $71.10     $71.10     $53.10     $53.10
______The King’s Singers                                                 $55.80     $46.80     $46.80     $37.80     $46.80     $37.80     $28.80     $37.80
______Ricky Skaggs and Kentucky Thunder                        $72.00     $63.00     $54.00     $54.00     $54.00     $45.00     $45.00     $54.00
______Momix                                                                 $58.50     $58.50     $49.50     $49.50		
______The World of Musicals                                           $53.10     $44.10     $44.10     $35.10     $44.10     $35.10     $26.10     $35.10
______Nobuntu                                                              $45.00     $36.00     $36.00     $27.00     $36.00     $27.00     $27.00     $27.00
______Danish String Quartet                                            $49.50     $40.50     $45.00     $31.50     $36.00     $27.00     $27.00     $36.00
______Ballet Folklórico de México de Amalia Hernandez	    $67.50     $58.50     $49.50     $40.50     $49.50     $40.50     $40.50     $40.50
______Joshua Bell                                                           $89.10     $80.10     $80.10     $71.10     $80.10     $71.10     $62.10     $62.10
______Branford Marsalis Quartet                                      $58.50     $49.50     $45.00     $36.00     $45.00     $36.00     $27.00     $40.50
______Anäis Mitchell + Bonnie Light Horseman                  $62.10     $53.10     $53.10     $44.10     $53.10     $44.10     $35.10     $44.10
______CMS of Lincoln Center                                           $49.50     $40.50     $45.00     $31.50     $36.00     $27.00     $27.00     $36.00
______Atlanta Symphony Orchestra                                  $76.50     L/$76.50  $58.50     $49.50     $58.50     $49.50     $40.50     $58.50
                                                                                                    R/$67.50
______Trio Con Brio Copenhagen (New date: 3/14/2022) $49.50     $40.50     $45.00     $31.50     $36.00     $27.00     $27.00     $36.00 
______An Evening with Ira Glass                                      $90.00     $58.50     $40.50     $40.50     $40.50     $40.50     $22.50     $22.50
______Lúnasa                                                                 $49.50     $40.50     $40.50     $31.50     $40.50     $31.50     $31.50     $40.50
______Mnozil Brass                                                        $45.00     $36.00     $45.00     $36.00     $40.50     $31.50     $22.50     $40.50
______Edgar Meyer and The Scottish Ensemble                  $62.10     $53.10     $53.10     $44.10     $53.10     $44.10     $44.10     $53.10
______Ukulele Orchestra of Great Britain                          $54.00     $45.00     $45.00     $36.00     $45.00     $36.00     $27.00     $45.00
______The Milk Carton Kids                                             $54.00     $45.00     $45.00     $36.00     $45.00     $36.00     $27.00     $27.00
______Pacifica Quartet with Anthony McGill                      $49.50     $40.50     $45.00     $31.50     $36.00     $27.00     $27.00     $36.00
______Audra McDonald                                                  $89.10     $80.10     $89.10     $80.10     $80.10     $71.10     $62.10     $71.10
______Atlanta Symphony Orchestra                                  $76.50     $67.50     $58.50     $49.50     $58.50     $49.50     $40.50     $58.50
______Sierra Hull and Justin Moses                                   $45.00     $36.00     $36.00     $27.00     $36.00     $27.00     $18.00     $27.00
______Voctave                                                               $58.50     $49.50     $49.50     $40.50     $49.50     $40.50     $31.50     $49.50

EventQty Orch Center Orch Side Orch Rear 1 
(P-R)

Orch Rear 2 
(S-W)

Balcony Front 
(A-C)

Balcony Center 
(D-G)

Balcony Rear 
(H-L)

Gallery

  Dec 7     Dec 8

(Mar 4)

(May 1)

STEP 2: Pick 5 – Save 10%
If you prefer to create your own custom series, select any five or more of these performances. The Pick 5 seats are assigned after fixed series subscriptions have been 
filled. Please circle your price selection for each event. For events with multiple dates, please indicate the performance you wish to attend.
Subscribers choosing at least one series in Step 1 may also use this step to add single tickets to your order at a 10% savings off regular prices. To order fewer than 
five events below, you must also select a series option in Step 1 above. This offer is only valid in conjunction with your subscription purchase. Prices reflect 10% discount.

Please enter your total for Step 2  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . B $ 	
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STEP 3: Tax-Deductible Contribution 
Please consider making a tax-deductible contribution to support the Performing Arts 
Center’s programs.

Please print your name as you would like it to appear in the monthly program 
book (with minimum $100 donation):

_____________________________________________________________________
n  Check if you prefer your gift to remain anonymous.

To learn more about giving to the Performing Arts Center, please contact the 
Development Coordinator by phone at (706) 542-2031. 

Please enter your total for Step 3  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . C $	  

STEP 4: Calculate Your Total Amount Due
Enter the total for your series subscription(s) in Step 1	 A $____________
Enter the total for your Pick 5 or additional single tickets in Step 2	 B $____________
Enter the amount of your account credit (if applicable)*:	 – $____________
Enter the amount of your tax-deductible contribution in Step 3	 C $____________
                                                    	 Handling Fee	  + $10.00

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  $	

n  �Renewing Subscriber – You were a UGA Presents subscriber for the 2019-20 
season. Renewal deadline is July 23 to keep your same seats. If you wish to 
change your seat location, please indicate your request on a separate paper. 

n  �New Subscriber – You will receive the best available seats after renewing 
subscribers have been seated. 

When possible, I would like to sit with_____________________________________
I will relocate my seats if necessary  n  Yes    n  No
Please include any special needs or requests on a separate paper. 

STEP 6: Payment
n  Make check payable to UGA Performing Arts Center. Check#______________
n  Charge my credit card:   n  MC    n  Visa    n  Amex    n  Discover
No.____________________________________________________Exp. ____ /_____
Authorized 
Signature______________________________________________________________

n  Pay in three equal installments: 1/3 with order, 1/3 Aug 13, 1/3 Sept 13. 
    Amount enclosed: _________________________

For subsequent payments:  n  charge my credit card   n  I will send a check
Note: Tickets will be mailed after final payment is received.

STEP 7: Place Your Order                    Tickets will be mailed in early August.
Drop off or mail this form and payment to: 
UGA Performing Arts Center Box Office 
230 River Rd, Athens GA 30602-7280
Or Call: (706) 542-4400

STEP 5: Tell Us Who You Are
Name________________________________________________________________

Address ______________________________________________________________

City__________________________State ______________________Zip__________	

Home Phone_ _________________________________________________________

Cell Phone____________________________________________________________

Email Address_________________________________________________________

By providing your email address, you agree to receive information from us in the 
future. You can always opt out later if you change your mind.

*If you had tickets to a canceled performance in spring 2020 due to COVID -19 and 
elected to receive an account credit rather than a refund, enter the amount of your 
credit here. Please contact the Performing Arts Center Box Office if you are unsure of 
the amount of your credit.

ORDER WITH CONFIDENCE
Tickets purchased for any performance postponed or canceled due to ongoing 
impacts of the coronavirus pandemic will be honored on the rescheduled date (if 
applicable) or will be refunded for the full amount, including fees. Flexible ticketing 
will be in place for all performances occurring through December 2021. Patrons 
may exchange tickets for another performance (including those in 2022) or receive 
a full refund until 12:00 pm on the day of the performance, if occurring on a 
weekday, or by Friday at 5:00 pm if occurring on a weekend.

Beginning with performances in January 2022, ALL SALES ARE FINAL.  
NO REFUNDS. 

Dates, ticket prices, service fees, programs, and guest artists subject to change.  
Ticket prices include 8% Georgia state sales tax and $2 facility restoration fee.


